
 
Names and contact details of all Key Managerial Personnel including the Compliance Officer - 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Individual Designation Contact / Mobile 
Number 

Email Id 

1 Anubhav Agarwal Director 9820094993 / 022-
61556155 

anubhav.agarwal@ubs.com 

2 Gautam Chhaochharia Director 022-61556011 gautam.chhaochharia@ubs.com   
3 Sumit Jalan Director 022-67773777 sumit.jalan@ubs.com 
4 Vishal Goyal Director 022-61556050 vishal.goyal@ubs.com 
5 Matthias Schacke Director 022- 61556000 matthias.schacke@ubs.com 
6 Parameshwaran 

Shivaramkrishnan 
Compliance Officer 022-61556151 parameshwaran.s@ubs.com 

 


